
RESULTS / RÉSULTATS
MEN'S HALFPIPE FINAL

HALFPIPE HOMMES, FINALE

BARDONECCHIA (ITA)     SAT 13 MAR 2004 / SAM 13 MAR 2004     START TIME / DEBUT 14:00

2004 SUZUKI FREESTYLE FIS WORLD CUP

Chief of Course:

Judge 1: (Amplitude)
Judge 2: (Overall)
Judge 3: (Overall)
Judge 4: (Difficulty)
Judge 5: (Execution)

F.I.S. T.D.:
Chief of Competition:
Head Judge:
FIS Race Director:

KOHLY Luc FRA
PERI Gianmarco ITA
WEISS Antoine FRA

MORESI Roberto ITA

MARKL Stephan SUI
SKARPAAS Morten NOR
COUTURIER Bertrand FRA
TANAKA-SUNDEQUIST Tina JPN
KANNINEN Timo FIN

FITZGERALD Joe FIS

Course Profile:
24 Melezet

Width:
Gradient:

Length: 130 m
21.5 m

17°

Weather:

Wind Direction:
Air Temperature:

Wind Speed:

1° C/34° F

0.5 m/sec
W

Snow

Bib NameRank J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 (%) Ded. Score
Best

ScoreFIS Code Nation Pts.

WECXSTEEN Mathias3 9.4 8.6 8.2 8.6 7.9  85.4
9.7 9.5 8.8 8.1 8.6

89.4
 89.4

24083491 FRA
(0%)

85.4
89.4

(0%) 0.0
0.0

FORNIER Aurélien7 8.0 6.4 5.1 6.3 5.1  44.5
9.6 9.2 8.6 8.4 8.2

88.0
 88.0

24089312 FRA
(0%)

61.8
88.0

(28%) 17.3
0.0

FAVRE Laurent1 9.3 7.7 7.6 6.5 7.0  76.2
9.8 9.2 8.7 8.0 7.9

87.2
 87.2

24092223 FRA
(0%)

76.2
87.2

(0%) 0.0
0.0

ESTORC Vincent2 8.7 9.0 8.6 7.2 8.4  75.5
8.5 8.9 8.5 8.5 8.5

85.8
 85.8

24108714 FRA
(0%)

83.8
85.8

(10%) 8.3
0.0

VANULAR Corey6 7.6 8.1 8.0 7.9 7.6  78.4
8.0 8.1 8.0 8.0 8.0

80.2
 80.2

24099015 CAN
(0%)

78.4
80.2

(0%) 0.0
0.0

GUYOT Pierre9 8.3 7.2 7.3 7.6 7.3  75.4 (75.40)
9.5 7.0 7.2 7.3 7.6

77.2
 77.2

24087376 FRA
(0%)

75.4
77.2

(0%) 0.0
0.0

BIJASSON Mathieu8 8.2 7.4 7.6 7.2 6.2  73.2 (73.20)
8.6 7.7 7.8 7.8 6.7

77.2
 77.2

24103867 FRA
(0%)

73.2
77.2

(0%) 0.0
0.0

MARION Daniel10 7.0 7.6 7.5 8.2 6.9  74.4
7.2 7.2 6.9 7.5 7.1

74.4
 71.8

24457918 USA
(0%)

74.4
71.8

(0%) 0.0
0.0

ROUGIER Arnaud5 8.8 6.9 7.2 7.0 5.9  71.6
4.3 1.2 1.2 4.5 1.5

71.6
 13.8

23020329 FRA
(46%)

71.6
25.4

(0%) 0.0
11.6

MÖH Mickaël4 7.4 7.4 7.1 7.3 5.4  69.2
6.5 3.1 3.3 5.4 4.2

69.2
 25.7

240902810 FRA
(43%)

69.2
45.0

(0%) 0.0
19.3

KUGENER Arnaud11 DNS DNS
DNS

2347432 FRA 0.0 0.0

DEBARRE Jonathan12 DNS DNS
DNS

2349372 FRA 0.0 0.0
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